

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE

PROJECT NAME: FY 2024 Jake's Law Green Acres Application
PROJECT NUMBER: 0313T251
CLIENT: Township of Evesham
DATE: 2/29/2024
PREPARED BY: JP

BASE BID

| # | DESCRIPTION | UNITS | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
|---|---|-------|--------------------|----------------------|---------------------|
| 1 | CLEARING SITE | LS | 1 | \$15,000.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| 2 | EARTHWORK | LS | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| 3 | 12" HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE, PERFORATED | LF | 125 | \$80.00 | \$10,000.00 |
| 4 | MANHOLE, 4' DIAMETER | UN | 1 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 |
| 5 | CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 4' HIGH | LF | 350 | \$60.00 | \$21,000.00 |
| 6 | GATE, CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 5' WIDE | UN | 1 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 7 | CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK | SY | 125 | \$120.00 | \$15,000.00 |
| 8 | CONCRETE PAD, REINFORCED, 6" THICK | SY | 10 | \$135.00 | \$1,350.00 |
| 9 | DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE | SF | 20 | \$40.00 | \$800.00 |
| 10 | 8"X18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB | LF | 400 | \$45.00 | \$18,000.00 |
| 11 | POURED-IN-PLACE PLAYGROUND RUBBER SURFACING, WITH UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM | SF | 7500 | \$30.00 | \$225,000.00 |
| 12 | PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT (MIRACLE RECREATION), COMPLETE & INSTALLED | UN | 1 | \$373,000.00 | \$373,000.00 |
| 13 | PARK BENCH, COMPLETE & INSTALLED | UN | 4 | \$3,500.00 | \$14,000.00 |
| 14 | PARK TRASH CAN, COMPLETE & INSTALLED | UN | 2 | \$1,500.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 15 | TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG LIFE, EPOXY RESIN, 4" WIDE | LF | 365 | \$5.00 | \$1,825.00 |
| 16 | TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS | SF | 70 | \$20.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| 17 | PRECAST CONCRETE WHEEL STOP | UN | 4 | \$750.00 | \$3,000.00 |
| 18 | REGULATORY & WARNING SIGN | SF | 15 | \$100.00 | \$1,500.00 |
| 19 | BORROW TOPSOIL | CY | 210 | \$40.00 | \$8,400.00 |
| 20 | TOPSOIL SPREADING, 5" THICK | SY | 1500 | \$5.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| 21 | FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3 | SY | 1500 | \$5.00 | \$7,500.00 |
| CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE TOTAL: | | | | | \$754,775.00 |
| CONSTRUCTION CONTINGENCIES (10%): | | | | | \$75,477.50 |
| TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST: | | | | | \$830,252.50 |